

ດ2-04-2000



101258097 н58-022 US

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents:

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies): Ernst SCHWARZ and

Ralf KLEEB

Name and address of receiving party(ies): 2.

> PMA AG Aathalstrasse 90 CH-8610 Uster, SWITZERLAND

3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment

> July 13, 1999 Execution Date:

Application and/or Patent number(s): 09/367,440 4.

This document is being filed together with a new application which was executed on July 13, 1999. Patent Application Number(s): Patent Number(s):

Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 5. document should be mailed:

> Peter C. Michalos NOTARO & MICHALOS P.C. 350 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6902 New York, New York 10118-6985

- Total number of applications and patents involved: 6.
- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41/\$40 ea) \$40.00 is enclosed.

The Commissioner is authorized to charge any underpayment or 8. credit any overpayment to deposit account number: 14-1431

9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Peter C. Michalos

Signature

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT: 2

PATENT

02/04/2000 TTUN11 | 00000074 09367440

REEL: 010520 FRAME: 0328

Docket	No.	H58-022	US

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid, and of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,							
undersigned	SCHWARZ E	rnst, KLEE	B Ralf				
							
PMA	assign and AG with o	ffice at:		·			
Aat	halstrasse	90, CH-86	10 Uster				
any and all : United State	called the inventions are patent end gs- und An	nd discoveri titled	es which a	re disclosed			
which applic	ation was:	(a) execute	d on the	13th day o	of July	19 99,	
		(b) filed o	n the	day of _		19, and	
		given	Serial No	o			
	hereby autho						
vill execute reissue pate:	r, it is againt without character applications possible	rge all divisions, and exec	sional, co cute all r	ntinuing, sightful other	ubstitute, r er papers, an	enewal, and denerally	
Signed at	CH-8610 Us	ter	, this	13	day of Jus	y 19_9	
Inventor(s):	E. Schwa	/	R. KI	éeb		<u></u>	
Vitnesses:							
Hustafa 1	Diak	Amlech	ach 21,	8498 6,	bswil, s	io Reliai	
RECORD AND R	ETURN TO:		Empire 50		g, Suite 69	02	

RECORDED: 01/11/2000

PATENT REEL: 010520 FRAME: 0329